Question 30: Do you favor or oppose schools taking a more active role in helping families get health care services for their children?

NEITHER /
STRONGLY FAVOR NOT SURE / OPPOSE STRONGLY
FAVOR SOMEWHAT DON'T KNOW____ SOMEWHAT OPPOSE Count
Kentucky Residents 57.6% 21.6% 5.1% 6.4% 9.4% 1553
Sex Male 52.1% 23.3% 5.2% 7.0% 12.5% 733
Female 62.5% 20.0% 5.0% 5.8% 6.7% 820
Race African - American 69.0% 18.3% 8.8% 2.2% 1.6% 115
White 55.9% 22.4% 4.6% 7.0% 10.1% 1345
Age 18 to 29 66.6% 23.0% 5.4% 4.3% 0.7% 291
30 to 45 61.2% 17.8% 3.4% 6.3% 11.2% 379
46 to 64 53.2% 20.8% 4.7% 8.4% 12.9% 508
65 and over 54.0% 24.9% 7.0% 5.3% 8.8% 340
Education i_ess than high school 62.1% 16.0% 8.4% 3.8% 9.8% 242
High school graduate 56.6% 22.8% 5.1% 5.8% 9.7% 526
Some college 59.3% 24.0% 3.7% 5.4% 7.7% 458
College graduate 54.1% 20.4% 3.9% 10.4% 11.2% 312
Poverty Status .138% and below FPL 67.9% 16.5% 6.3% 4.7% 4.5% 315
Between 138% and 200% FPL 71.4% 13.3% 2.1% 5.1% 8.0% 235
Above 200% FPL 48.8% 27.0% 4.6% 7.5% 12.2% 738
Insurance Status Insured 58.0% 21.9% 4.0% 6.0% 10.0% 1359
Not insured / Don't know 52.7% 20.0% 12.5% 9.4% 5.3% 183
General Health Rating Excellent / Very good 49.2% 25.8% 5.9% 8.1% 11.1% 620
Good 57.8% 23.2% 4.8% 6.5% 7.7% 505
Fair / Poor 69.4% 13.6% 4.4% 3.7% 8.9% 425
Registered to Vote Yes 57.3% 21.5% 3.8% 7.3% 10.1% 1291
No 59.1% 221% 11.0% 1.7% 6.2% 254
Party Identification bemocrat 71.8% 17.6% 3.7% 4.3% 2.6% 600
Independent 54.9% 24.9% 3.7% 9.4% 7.1% 138
Republican 48.0% 23.2% 4.0% 8.6% 16.2% 645
Geographical Region Western Kentucky 60.9% 19.2% 5.3% 4.8% 9.8% 314
Louisville Area 55.5% 23.2% 5.4% 7.8% 8.1% 318
Northern Kentucky 50.7% 25.4% 4.4% 8.8% 10.7% 301
Lexington Area 56.4% 23.5% 6.1% 6.4% 7.5% 311
Appalachian ADDs 60.7% 20.2% 2.2% 5.6% 11.2% 308
Appalachian Status R not Appalachian 56.6% 21.4% 4.6% 7.9% 9.4% 974
R born in Appalachia only* 65.6% 20.4% 9.3% 4.6% 64
R's parent(s) born in Appalachia only 54.7% 19.0% 9.4% 5.0% 12.0% 210
R and parent(s) both born in Appalachia 60.9% 24.1% 2.8% 2.6% 9.6% 306
County Designation Urban County 57.9% 24.3% 3.3% 6.1% 8.4% 517
Suburban County 57.6% 22.5% 5.0% 7.6% 7.4% 339
Rural, small city 57.3% 19.0% 6.5% 6.0% 11.2% 697
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Question 30: Do you favor or oppose schools taking a more active role in helping families get health care services for their children?

NEITHER /
STRONGLY FAVOR NOT SURE / OPPOSE STRONGLY
FAVOR SOMEWHAT DON'T KNOW  SOMEWHAT OPPOSE Count
Type of Health Insurance  Employer - Based Health Insurance 51.5% 23.8% 3.6% 7.7% 13.4% 549
Medicare / Medicaid 66.1% 18.5% 4.7% 3.6% 7.1% 612
Plan Purchased Yourself* 49.2% 27.9% 6.2% 6.1% 10.7% 61
Other 54.2% 23.7% 1.1% 11.9% 9.1% 114
Children In HH No Children in HH 55.1% 23.7% 4.9% 6.1% 10.2% 1004
One or More Children in HH 61.5% 17.9% 5.7% 71% 7.8% 521
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Question 30 [COMBINED]

: Do you favor or oppose schools taking a more active role in helping families get health care services for their children?

Favor Oppose Neither / Not Sure / Don't Know Count
Kentucky Residents 79.1% 15.8% 5.1% 1553
Sex Male 75.4% 19.5% 5.2% 733
Female 82.5% 12.5% 5.0% 820
Race African - American 87.3% 3.8% 8.8% 115
White 78.3% 17.1% 4.6% 1345
Age 18 to 29 89.6% 5.0% 5.4% 291
30 to 45 79.1% 17.5% 3.4% 379
46 to 64 74.0% 21.3% 4.7% 508
65 and over 78.9% 14.1% 7.0% 340
Education Less than high school 78.1% 13.5% 8.4% 242
High school graduate 79.4% 15.5% 5.1% 526
Some college 83.3% 13.1% 3.7% 458
College graduate 74.6% 21.5% 3.9% 312
Poverty Status -138% and below FPL 84.5% 9.2% 6.3% 315
Between 138% and 200% FPL 84.7% 13.2% 2.1% 235
Above 200% FPL 75.8% 19.6% 4.6% 738
Insurance Status Insured 79.9% 16.0% 4.0% 1359
Not insured / Don't know 72.8% 14.7% 12.5% 183
General Health Rating Excellent / Very good 75.0% 19.1% 5.9% 620
Good 81.0% 14.2% 4.8% 505
Fair / Poor 83.0% 12.7% 4.4% 425
Registered to Vote Yes 78.8% 17.4% 3.8% 1291
No 81.1% 7.9% 11.0% 254
Party Identification Democrat 89.4% 6.9% 3.7% 600
Independent 79.8% 16.5% 3.7% 138
Republican 71.2% 24.8% 4.0% 645
Geographical Region Western Kentucky 80.1% 14.6% 5.3% 314
Louisville Area 78.7% 15.9% 5.4% 318
Northern Kentucky 76.0% 19.5% 4.4% 301
Lexington Area 79.9% 14.0% 6.1% 311
Appalachian ADDs 80.9% 16.8% 2.2% 308
Appalachian Status R not Appalachian 78.0% 17.4% 4.6% 974
R born in Appalachia only* 86.0% 4.6% 9.3% 64
R's parent(s) born in Appalachia only 73.7% 17.0% 9.4% 210
R and parent(s) both born in Appalachia 85.0% 12.2% 2.8% 306
County Designation Urban County 82.3% 14.5% 3.3% 517
Suburban County 80.0% 14.9% 5.0% 339
Rural, small city 76.4% 17.2% 6.5% 697
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Favor Oppose Neither / Not Sure / Don't Know Count
Type of Health Insurance  Employer - Based Health Insurance 75.3% 21.1% 3.6% 549
Medicare / Medicaid 84.6% 10.7% 4.7% 612
Plan Purchased Yourself* 771% 16.7% 6.2% 61
Other 77.9% 21.0% 1.1% 114
Children In HH No Children in HH 78.8% 16.3% 4.9% 1004
One or More Children in HH 79.4% 14.9% 5.7% 521
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this subgroup because of the potential for larger variation.
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